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1t

14

,i
76

77

19

t)VAll

Buyer Nim.
Smt.D Vialaya t-akshmi
P V.Subramanyam

Repala Sunil

D Vamsee Knshna
tl Srinivasa Rao

U Naga Sasrdhar

V B.Kameshwara/N V t_l.Sira Taupudi
S Mallaiah

. 
Valluri (;race Yesudass

Mrs.Vasam Uma Rani& Vasam Satvar

Mrs Vasam Uma Ranr& Vasam Satyar
Rava Potri

.Arundhalhr D€vr Dirsan

Venu Gopal

Santosh Kumar Kallem
Krran Kumar Kallem
Sreenivasa Muny & K Roopa Devi
Neelam Vijaya Saratha

Mr Arvrnd Kumar Sush\aha
E venkata Ramana

Mr veeravelly Anjaneyulu

Raneru Nagalakshm r oJ Suryanara.|

Subhash Shrirang Jadhav

K Viclor Emmanucl

Sirisha Kompella
Ms C Namrala Reddy/C.Narender Rc(
Kamidi Sridevr Vara Prasad

Areett
A V S N.Munhy
Smt.K Vtaya Laxma D/o K Burchaiah
Sashikiran Sabbi

R.N.Renuka
Srikanih Vetu
Bore Bulcharah& B Sujarha
C Pradeep

Devatha Sarada

Mrs Chidurala Swetha
K Mahipal
tlppalaiah Alakunlla

\4r CH Srrrama Slsrn

Vrnnakora Venkata Venu Madhav
Vinnakota Sfl dhar/V Shanthi
Dr Sreede!i
l)r A.Ramachandran

t0-0e,20t5

l0-09-20r5
0.1-09,20t5

01,09-20r5

03-09-2015

04-04-2016

l4-08-2015

1.250.000

-1.250.000

i.250.000
t.250.000

1.250.000

2.875.000

4.800.000

R.gislr
rlion
Don. Eooking
YA dslc

Y l5-09-20r6
N I l-t2-20 t6
N 20-08-2016

N 04-09-2016

Y 01,08-2016

N 27-r2-20t6
Y 0548-20t6
Y I I-0?-20t6
Y t8-08-2016
N 0 t,03-2017
N 0t-03-20t7
N li-09-20 t 6

Y 08-03,2017

Y t8- ,20t6

N t4-09-2016

N t4-09-20 t6
N l9-09-20t6
N 20-08-2016

N 22"05-20r7
N 06-06-20t ?

N :9-03-2017
N 10-09-2016

N 08-08-20 t6
N r3-08-2016

N 25-09-2016

N t8-08-20t6
N 26, t0-20 t6
N t4-r0-2016
N 18-10,2016

N r5-05-20t7
N 29-10-20t6
N 2t-10-2016
N 0l-08-20t6
N 06-02-20t7
N 17-01-2017

N t7-02-201?
N 27-02-20r7
N 0 t-08-20t6
N 3 t-t2-20t6
N 2i- t2-2016

I'.rirl
S"l.d..d
lhre
t5 t0 2018

\'{1 ( hq
('hq No Drle

Rcturn
Nlonth

( 25 I t.2011
25 It 2017

0r r2 20t7
0t t2 20r7
02 06 20t8
t8.01 2018

25 1t 2011

80{ (o 185 r illllt 50% of hxlan(c

2,635,000

2,635,000

3,350,000

2,70o,@a

2,635,000

1,825,000

3,922,000

12.918

i2.918
41.875

ll.?50
12.9t8
22.8r1
49,025

(

I ___]w,88r,r80____j,471jp1

Fht

8t
E2

8l
8J

85

86

87

68

90

9t
92

93

94
95

96

91

98

r00
t0t
t02
t08

109

ll0
I

|2
l

ll4
lt,
ll6

8

ll9
t20
t2t
122

t23
124

t25
126

llJ
t.i4

N.t Srlc
Considcrrtio
n

1. r00.000

1.6s0.000

3.650,000

1.650,000

1,650.000

J.800,000

3.650,000

3.650,000

1.450,000

1.650.000

3,650.000

1.600.000

1.650,000

1.600.000

1.600.000

3.600.000

1.600.000

4.E50.000

.1.650.000

1.700.000

1.550.000

5. t00.000

t.150.000
3.550.000

1.700.000

3.550.000

5.350.000

1.700.000

5.300.000

3.650.000

2,900.000

2.900,000

2.700,000

2.8J0,000

4. t00.000
2,800.000

2.800.000

2.800.000

2.800.000

2.800.000

Cosr of
Lrnd

1.550,000

t.825.000

t.825,000

r.825.000

t-82i.000
1,900.000

t.825.000

t,825.000
1.725.000

r.825.000

t.825,000
t.800.000

r.82i.000
1.800,000

r.800,000

I,800.000

t.800.000
2.125.000

1.825.000

t.8i0-000
1.775.000

2.550.000

1.675.000

1.775.000

1.850.000

t.775.000
2.675,000

t.850.000
2.650.000

r.825.000

t.450.000

r.450.000

t.150.000
t..r25.000

2.0i0.000
1.100.000

:.,.100.000

r.400.000

r.400.000

Construciio

Agraamanl
Vrlu. (A)

I.550,000
r,825.000

r.E25,000

r,825.000

I.825.000

t.900,000
t.825,000
t.825,000

r.725,000

t,825.000
r,825,000
1.800.000

t.825.000
r.800,000

t,800,000
t.800,000
r.800,000

2,425.000

1.825.000

t.850.000

1.775.000

2.550.000

t,675,000
t.775,000

I.850.000
t.775,000

2,675.000

1.E50.000

2.650,000

t.825.000
t,450.000
1.450.000

t.t50.000
t.125.000
2.050.000

1.400.000

1.,1m.000

t,400.000

t.400.000

t.400.000

:,r ,,1 t

Rctislrrcd

I

(l

0

I

{)

l

I

I

I

I

0

l)

0

r)

l)

t)

il

1)

t)

1)

lr

1)

(l

r.caivcd as on

30.06.2017 (B) Torrl (B-A )
1,17s,O0O 075.000)
1,575,750 (249.250)

2,179,m 554_000

1,515,150 (249,2j0)
772,5@ (1,052.500)

1,636,000 (264.000)

7,57S,7SO (249.250)

7,628,250 (196.750)

225,000 ( t.500.000)

22s,0oo (r.600.000)

223,m (t.600.000)

1,556,000 (244.000)

1,400,000 (125.000)

1,555,000 (244.000)

76s,000 (t.035,000)

76s,000 ( r.035-000)

1,555,500 (244.500)

2,061,7sO (163.250)

2s,00o ( r.800.000)

225,000 ( r.625.000)

7s7,s0o ( t.017_500)

990,000 (1.560.000)

1,454,500 (220.500)

757,000 (t.018.000)

1,sss,0o0 (295.000)

1,057,0@ (7 t8.000)
42s,0m (2.250.000)

1,595,000 (254.000)

22U.@0 (406.000)

772,sOO (1.052.500)

7,272p0 ( r78.000)

1,272,W ( 178.000)

1,251,000 ( 99.000)

1,257,150 (t71.250)

1,758,000 (192.000)

1,231,000 ( t69.000)
64s,000 (755.000)

49s,000 (905.000)

22s,W ( 1.t75.000)
1.231.000 r t69-000)

1.250/.

6.925

06 t2 20t8
t2 04 2018

l2 04 2018

0l l2 20r8
24 08 20r8

j).rfkrr Kurn r S/,) Srt.rranr ')0t)

!'rt Return Sl,ld Refor€
Yrrr 30.06.2017
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